NAICS
Code
236

237
238
311
325

332
333

334

335

336
423

424

444
452
454
484
493
512
519

522
523
524

541

551
561

Industry Name
Construction of buildings

Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Specialty Trade Contractors

Food Manufacturing

Chemical Manufacturing

Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing
Machinery Manufacturing

Computer and Electronic Product
Manufacturing

Electrical Equipment and Appliance
Manufacturing

Transportation Equipment Manufacturing
Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods

Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods

Building material and garden supply stores
General merchandise stores

Nonstore retailers

Truck Transporation

Warehousing and Storage

Motion picture and sound recording
Other information services

Credit intermediation and related
activities

Securities, commodity contracts,
Insurance Carriers and Related Activities
Professional, Scientific, and Technical
Services

Management of Companies and
Enterprises

Administrative and support services

Capital

Central

Finger
Lakes

Hudson
Valley
X

>

Long
Island
X

Mohawk New York

Valley

City

North
Country

Southern Western

Tier
X

New York



NAICS Finger Hudson Long Mohawk New York North  Southern Western

Code Industry Name Capital Central Lakes Valley Island Valley City Country Tier New York
611 Educational Services X X X X X X X
621 Ambulatory health care services X X X X X X X X X X
622 Hospitals X X X X X X X X X
623 Nursing and Residential Care Facilities X X X X X
624 Social Assistance X X X X X
713 Amusements, gambling and recreation X X X
721 Accommodation X X
722 Food services and drinking places X X X X
812 Personal and laundry services X

Membership associations and

813 organizations X

999 Public Administration X



	Priority Industry by Region

