NAICS Code	Industry Name	Capital	Central	Finger Lakes	Hudson Valley	Long Island	Mohawk Valley	New York City	North Country	Southern Tier	Western New York
236	Construction of buildings	Capita.	•	201103	X	Х	· · · · · · · ·	G,	Country,	X	TOTAL TOTAL
237	Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction	X			Χ						
238	Specialty Trade Contractors	X	Χ	Х	X	X	Χ	X			Х
311	Food Manufacturing	^	X	X	X	^	X	^		Х	^
325	Chemical Manufacturing	X	^	۸	^	X	^			^	
323	Chemical Manufacturing	^				^					
332	Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing	X									
333	Machinery Manufacturing	Χ		Χ						Χ	Χ
	Computer and Electronic Product										
334	Manufacturing	Χ		Χ	Χ					Χ	X
	Electrical Equipment and Appliance										
335	Manufacturing		Χ			Χ					
336	Transportation Equipment Manufacturing								Χ		X
423	Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods		Χ								
424	Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods	Χ				Χ					
444	Building material and garden supply stores					Χ					
452	General merchandise stores					X			X		
454	Nonstore retailers							Χ			
484	Truck Transporation		Χ								
493	Warehousing and Storage		Χ		Χ		Χ			Χ	
512	Motion picture and sound recording							Χ			
519	Other information services							Χ			
	Credit intermediation and related										
522	activities				Χ	Χ					
523	Securities, commodity contracts,	Χ						Χ			
524	Insurance Carriers and Related Activities	Χ			Χ						
	Professional, Scientific, and Technical										
541	Services	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ		Χ	
	Management of Companies and										
551	Enterprises			Χ	Χ					Χ	
561	Administrative and support services				Χ	Χ		Χ			

NAICS				Finger	Hudson	Long	Mohawk	New York	North	Southern	Western
Code	Industry Name	Capital	Central	Lakes	Valley	Island	Valley	City	Country	Tier	New York
611	Educational Services		Χ	Χ	Χ		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	
621	Ambulatory health care services	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
622	Hospitals	Χ	X	Χ	Х	Х	X		Χ	Х	X
623	Nursing and Residential Care Facilities			Χ	Х		X			Х	Х
624	Social Assistance		Х	Χ		Х	Х	Х			
713	Amusements, gambling and recreation				Х	Х					Х
721	Accommodation							Χ			Χ
722	Food services and drinking places					Χ		Χ	Χ		X
812	Personal and laundry services					Χ					
	Membership associations and										
813	organizations							Χ			
999	Public Administration								Χ		